
90033

RIV
ER

SI
DE C

OUNTY

90001

90002

90003

90004

90005

90007
90015

90016

90020

90025

90027

90028

90029
90032

90034

90038

90039

90026

90040

90041

  

                               

90056

90058

90059
90061

90064

90065

90066

90230

90232

90241

90242
90245

90247

90248

90249

90250

90255

90260

90270

90277

90278

90280

90291

90301

90302

9030390304

90305

90403
90404

90405

90501

90502

90503

90504

90506

90602

90603

90604

90605

90606

90620

90621

90623

90630

90638

90640

90650

90660

90670

90680

90701
90703

90706

90710

90712 90713
90715

90716

90717 90720

90723

90731

90744

90745

90746

90802
90803

90804

90805

90806

90807
90808

90810

90813

90814

9081590755

91001

9100691007

91010

91030

91040

91042

91101

91103
91104

91106 91107

91201
91202

91204
91205

91206

91303

91304

9130691307

91311

91316

91324

91325

91326

91331

91335

91340

91342

91343

91344

91345

91352

9135691364

91401

91402

91405
91406

91411

91423

9150291505

9150691601

91602

91604

91605

91606

91607

91701

91710

91711

91722

91723
91724

91730

91731 91732

91733

91740

91741

91744

91750

91752

91755

91761

91762

91763
91764

91765

91766

9176791768

91770

91773

91775

91776 91780

91789

91790 91791

91792

9180191803

9222092223

92313

92316
92324

92335

92336

92337

92346

92354 92373

92374

92376

92399

92401

92404

92405

92407

92408

92410

92411

92530

92532

92545

92548

92551

92553

92557

92562

92563

92567

92570

92571

92585

92590 92592

92591

92595

92610

92614

92626

92629

92630

92647

92648

92649

92676
92683

92691

92701
92703

92704

9270592706

92707
92708

92801

92802

92804 92805
92806

92807
92808

92831
92832

92833

92835

9284092841

9284392844

92860

92865

92866

92867

92868

92869

92870
92879

92880

92881
92882

92883

91330

PACIFIC PALISADES

TORRANCE

LOMITA

SUNSET BEACH

AGOURA HILLS

WEST HILLS

NORTHRIDGE
NORTH HILLS

VALLEY GLEN

CHATSWORTH GRANADA HILLS

MISSION HILLS

SYLMAR

TARZANA

STEVENSON RANCH

CASTAIC

LOS ANGELES

CHINO HILLS

CHINO

SOUTH EL MONTE

GLENDORA

GLENDORA

MT BALDY

ONTARIO

DIAMOND BAR

POMONA

WEST COVINA

BANNINGBEAUMONT

ANGELUS OAKS

BIG BEAR CITY

BIG BEAR LAKE

BLOOMINGTON

CEDAR GLEN

CEDARPINES PARK

COLTON

FONTANA

FOREST FALLS

HIGHLAND

PHELAN

PINON HILLS

REDLANDS

REDLANDS

LOMA LINDA

RIALTO

RIALTO

MUSCOY

RUNNING SPRINGS

WRIGHTWOOD

YUCAIPA

LAKE ELSINORE

AGUANGA

HEMET

MORENO VALLEY

MORENO VALLEY

MURRIETA
MURRIETA

NUEVO

PERRIS

PERRIS

SAN JACINTO

SAN JACINTO

MENIFEE

LAKE ELSINORE

TEMECULA

TEMECULA

WILDOMAR WINCHESTER

IRVINE

SILVERADO

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

ANAHEIM

BREA

NORCO

CORONA

CORONA

CORONACORONA

CORONA

ANAHEIM BUENA 
PARK

LLANO

PEARBLOSSOM

VALYERMO

90023 90022        
1

11

12

91754

90601

90201

BELL

2

6

14

90011

90021

7

8

15

90012

90071

90031

90042

91016

91746

90240

19

18

90013

90044

90047

91608

90254

90067 90035

90292

SANTA ANA

FULLERTON

3

9

4

5

90063 EAST L.A.

COMMERCE

17

DOWNTOWN L.A.

HUNTINGTON PARK

VERNON

SOUTH GATE

SAN PEDRO

WILMINGTON

CARSON
LONG BEACH

LONG BEACH

WHITTIERSANTA FE
SPRINGS

PICO RIVERA
MONTEBELLO

NORWALK

BELLFLOWER

DOWNEY

HOLLYWOOD

SAN FERNANDO

PACOIMA

ARLETA
SUN VALLEY

VALLEY 
VILLAGE

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

PASADENA
ARCADIA

GLENDALE

HIGHLAND PARK

EAGLE ROCK

ALTADENA

ECHO PARK
EL MONTE

MONTEREY PARK

MONROVIA

GARDENALAWNDALE

HAWTHORNEEL SEGUNDO

LENNOX

WESTMONT

CANOGA PARK PANORAMA CITY
RESEDA

VAN NUYS
LAKE BALBOA

90014

SAN BERNARDINO

90247

  

BURBANKGLENDALE

10

21

CULVER CITY

90008

90018

90037
90062

90043

INGLEWOOD

SANTA CLARITA
91350

SAUGUS

91354

29
22

LA HABRA

90631

91745

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

92821

92624

92780

TUSTIN

ORANGE

30

92627
COSTA MESA

92692

92675

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

92618

IRVINE

92677

LAGUNA NIGUEL

92612

IRVINE

32

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

ALTA LOMA

ONTARIO

ONTARIO
FONTANA

FONTANA

CLAREMONTLA VERNE

MONTCLAIRPOMONA

SAN DIMAS
UPLAND

LA PUENTE

33
HACIENDA HEIGHTS

WALNUTWEST COVINA

91706

13

BALDWIN PARK

91702

AZUSA

ALHAMBRA

ARCADIA

DUARTE

ROSEMEAD

SAN GABRIEL TEMPLE CITY

91321

NEWHALL

91351

91387

CANYON COUNTRY 92308

9234592344

92395

92394

APPLE VALLEY

HESPERIA HESPERIA

VICTORVILLE
VICTORVILLE

VICTORVILLE

92392

LAKE HUGHES

SANTA CLARITA

93550

PALMDALE

PALMDALE

PALMDALE

93552

LITTLEROCK

PALMDALE

VALENCIA
93510

93551

LANCASTERLANCASTER
93536 93534

LANCASTER
93535

MALIBU

ANZA

MOUNTAIN CENTER

MORONGO VALLEY

26

25

MID WILSHIRE

92543

HEMET

92320
CALIMESA

92544

HEMET

9258392582

92549

IDYLLWILD

90401

90220

90222
90262

LYNWOOD

COMPTON
16

90
22

1

92584

SUN CITY

PERRIS

92586
SUN CITY

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

92672

92653

38

SAN CLEMENTE

SAN CLEMENTE

LAKE FOREST

DANA POINT

MISSION VIEJO

LAGUNA 
HILLS

LAGUNA BEACH

92697

9 57
NEWPORT COAST

ORANGE COUNTY

SA
N 

BE
RN

AR
DI

NO
 C

OU
NT

Y

LO
S 

AN
GE

LE
S 

CO
UN

TY

VE
NT

UR
A 

CO
UN

TY

LO
S 

AN
GE

LE
S 

CO
UN

TY

45

BOYLE
HEIGHTS

90006

90017

90057

90019

LOS ANGELES
46

42

92501

92504

92505
92506

92507

92508

RIVERSIDE

RIVERSIDE

92503

RIVERSIDE

43

92509

MIRA LOMA
RIVERSIDE

CABAZON

20

44

91786

ACTON

BELL 
GARDENS

PARAMOUNT

REDONDO 
BEACHHERMOSA

BEACH

CYPRESS 

LOS ALAMITOS
STANTON

WESTMINSTER
GARDEN GROVE

LA PALMA

ARTESIA

LAKEWOOD

CERRITOS

HAWAIIAN GARDENS

PLACENTIA

TEMECULA

92307

92327

LANDERS

ADELANTO

APPLE VALLEY

BARSTOW

DAGGETT

HELENDALE

LUCERNE VALLEY

NEWBERRY SPRINGS

ORO GRANDE

CHINO

92301

COACHELLA 
VALLEY

92262

PALM SPRINGS

92264

PALM SPRINGS

LA QUINTA
92253

PALM DESERT
92260

92276

RANCHO
MIRAGE

THOUSAND PALMS

COACHELLA
92236

92203

COACHELLA

INDIO
92201

DESERT HOT SPRINGS

92211
PALM DESERT

92234

CATHEDRAL
CITY 27

WEEKLY CIRCULATION 405,000 • LOCATIONS: 16,000
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FOR DISPLAY SALES, PLEASE CALL 

(888) 219-4503
CVC GLOBAL 
STANDARD AWARD
2007/2008

6-12-17

CIRCULATION
MAP
Los Angeles Metropolitan Area
and surrounding areas

Area shown on this map
Los Ángeles, Orange County, Riverside 
and San Bernardino Counties

Ventura, Oxnard, Camarillo

Imperial County 

Fresno, Kern County, Kings, Bakersfield, Tulare

San Diego, Chula vista, San Ysidro 

Areas also available (Not shown on Map)

Total Circulation 
405,000 
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CLASSIFIED GENERAL 
WEEKLY RATES:

CLASSIFIED-DISPLAY ADS

*Rates vary by category and by region

FEATURES AVAILABLE:
Color picture and some features available in spot color. 
Please call your sales representative

CONTRACT DISCOUNT:                                                       
• Multi-week discount    15%  (minimum of 4 weeks)
• Multi-region discount   20%  (minimum of 2 regions)

WEEKLY RATES • ALL ZONES • COLOR

$19.95 first 15 words $1.00 each additional word (region 1)

$11.95 first 15 words $0.30  each additional word (region 2)

$10.95 first 15 words $0.30 each additional word (regions 4.6.7)

$8.95 first 15 words $0.25 each additional word (region 5)

$7.95 first 15 words $0.20 each additional word (regions 3.8.9.13.14)

$5.95 first 15 words $0.10 each additional word (regions 10.11.12.15)

DEADLINES & PUBLICATION DATE:
Classifieds: Fridays at 5pm prior to publication date
Display and Classified-Display: 
Thursdays at 5pm prior to publication date
Published every Wednesday

FEATURES AVAILABLE					  
Designed like a display ad, published like a classified
Product not available to Adult Ads.  * Rates may vary by category and region.

SIZE 1 8 13 26

1 col x 1”	 $1,067 	 $854 	 $694 	 $587 	 $501

1 col x 2”	 $1,477 	 $1,182 	 $960 	 $813 	 $694

1 col x 3”	 $1,888 	 $1,510 	 $1,227 	 $1,038 	 $887

1 col x 4”	 $2,298 	 $1,838 	 $1,494 	 $1,264 	 $1,080

Distribution

REACH
El Clasificado is delivered through 
more than 16,000 locations. Includ-
ing supermarkets, retail stores and 
restaurants in Latino communities in 
densely populated Hispanic residen-
tial zip codes.

DISTRIBUTION
El Clasificado is distributed in 241 
cities in the counties of Los Angeles, 
Orange, Riverside, San Bernardino, 
San Diego, Ventura, Kern, Imperial, 
Fresno, Tulare, Kings.

CHOICE
44 ZONES TO  
CHOOSE FROM

CIRCULATION
Over  405,000 weekly circulation 
Over 1.2 Million weekly readers

ESTABLISHED
Reaching the Los Angeles D.M.A. 
since 1988.

CLASSIFIED SECTIONS 
Real estate, automotive services, gen-
eral products & services, automotive 
sales, business opportunities, employ-
ment opportunities, home services, 
professional services, miscellaneous 
services, rentals, free community 
events & services and more.

CONTENT 
Editorial that is informative and 
educational to the Latino community: 
features on parenting, self improve-
ment, health, immigration issues, 
how to become a U.S. citizen, small 
business tips, education, introduction 
to the internet, recipes, home improve-
ment, sports, travel, movies, music, 
culture, free or low cost classes and 
community events.

GRASSROOTS EVENTS
We provide the platform for you to 
interact with your target audience. “Su 
Socio de Negocios” & “Quinceañera” 
are expos that we produce throughout 
the year in Greater Los Angeles and 
surrounding cities.

CIRCULATION
El Clasificado is the most accessible free Spa-
nish language publication in the Los Angeles 
Metropolitan Area with a weekly circulation of 
over 405,000.

EL CLASIFICADO 
STREET RACKS
Over 4,500 El Clasificado street racks are 
located along major avenues and boulevards 
in Latino communities.

CONTRACTED RACKS
El Clasificado contracts racks in stores located 
within densely populated Latino communities.

EL CLASIFICADO STORE 
RACKS
El Clasificado store racks are located close to 
the main entrance of independent supermarkets, 
bakeries, meat markets and restaurants.

CIRCULATION 
VEFIFICATION

COUNCIL

December 9, 2019 12:15 PMLast Changed On 

2020
LA COUNTY
ORANGE COUNTY
INLAND EMPIRE

1 | East Los Angeles	 10,000

2 | Montebello, Pico Rivera, Whittier, Santa Fe Springs, La Mirada, La Habra 	 9,800

3 | Bell, Bell Gardens, Cudahy, Maywood, City of Commerce 	 8,900

4 | Huntington Park, Los Angeles, Vernon 	 11,800

5 | South Gate, Los Angeles  	 9,800

6 | Carson, Gardena, Harbor City, Lomita, San Pedro, Wilmington, Torrance 	 9,800

7 | Hollywood, Los Angeles, Los Feliz,  Mid Wilshire 	 9,000

8 | North Hollywood, Pacoima, San Fernando, Sun Valley, Sylmar, Burbank, Studio City 	 12,700

9 | Downtown Los Angeles 	 9,800

10 | Highland Park, Eagle Rock, Echo Park, Lincoln Heights, Los Angeles, El Sereno,  
        Glendale, Pasadena, S. Pasadena, Altadena	 9,400

11 | Anaheim, Fullerton, Stanton, Westminster, Placentia, Garden Grove, Buena Park,  
       Brea, La Palma, Cypress	 17,500

12 | Chino, Claremont, Montclair, Pomona, Upland	 9,400

13 | Alhambra, Arcadia, Duarte, El Monte, Monrovia, Monterey Park, Rosemead, San Gabriel,  
        South El Monte, Temple City	 9,400

14 | Hawthorne, Inglewood, Lawndale, Westchester, Los Angeles	 10,000

15 | Van Nuys, Northridge, Panorama City, Reseda, Chatsworth, Woodland Hills, Sherman Oaks, Encino	 12,200

16 | Lynwood, Compton	 9,800

17 | Downey, Bellflower, Norwalk, Paramount	 9,900

18 | San Bernardino, Highland, Redlands, Loma Linda, Yucaipa	 8,700

19 | Corona, Mira Loma, Norco	 7,300

20 | Perris, Murrieta, Lake Elsinore, Sun City, Temecula, Wildomar	 8,800

21 | Long Beach, Hawaiian Gardens, Cerritos, Artesia, Lakewood	 9,200

22 | Los Angeles	 9,300

23 | Oxnard, Camarillo, Santa Paula, Ventura	 9,400

24 | Chula Vista, National City, San Ysidro, San Diego	 8,500

25 | Canyon Country, Lancaster, Newhall, Palmdale, Santa Clarita 	  6,000

26 | Apple Valley, Hesperia, Victorville, Adelanto	 6,000

27 | Coachella, Indio, Cathedral City, Palm Desert, Palm Springs,  
        Thousand Palms	 6,000

28 | Bakersfield, Arvin, Lamont, Oildale	 10,300

29 | West LA, Culver City, Santa Monica, Venice, Marina del Rey	 5,000

30 | Santa Ana, Costa Mesa, Orange, Tustin, Huntington Beach,Irvine, Fountain Valley	 17,300

31 |  Encinitas, Escondido, Fallbrook, Oceanside, San Marcos, Vista	 8,300

32 | Ontario, Fontana, Rancho Cucamonga	 9,400

33 | Azusa, Baldwin Park, Covina, Glendora, Hacienda Heights, La Puente, West Covina	 9,300

34 | Fresno, Clovis	 11,000

35 | Tulare, Visalia, Corcoran, Earlimart, Pixley, Tipton, Lindsay, Porterville, Strathmore, Exeter, 	 7,000
	 Farmersville, Hanford	

36 | Imperial County	 5,000

37 | San Diego, Lemon Grove, Spring Valley, La Mesa	 7,300

38 | San Juan Capistrano, Lake Forest, San Clemente, Mission Viejo	 5,000

39 | Delano, Wasco, McFarland, Shafter	 5,000

42 | Colton, Rialto, Bloomington	 8,300

43 | Riverside	 8,900

44 | Moreno Valley, San Jacinto, Banning, Beaumont, Hemet	 9,400

45 | Boyle Heights, City Terrace	 9,800

46 | Mid City, McArthur Park	 10,300


